
Classic main course and side dish specials ready for pick-up or curbside delivery.
Place your same-day order by phone or in-person; email future orders to yura@yuraonmadison.com.

Tuesday 8/12

Asian-style grilled flank steak/cold sesame noodles/
   crisp vegetables (room temperature; contains peanuts)
herb-roasted Australian sea bass/basil pesto/
   summer succotash/rosemary-roasted potatoes

Main courses: by the portion
pear/fennel/arugula salad
Sides:

$9$30

$28

Desserts: by the slice

Saturday 8/16

meat lasagna
shallot and thyme-crusted salmon/cashew rice/
   roasted sugar snap peas

Main courses: by the portion
Thai watermelon salad

Sides:
$9$24

$27
chocolate layer cake
coconut custard pie
blueberry pie
classic cheesecake 

Desserts: by the slice

YURA'S MEALS TO GO

Pick-up before 4 p.m. or delivery to the UES/UWS.

212-860-1707
1350 Madison Avenue

212-879-5832
50 East End Avenue

Monday 8/11

coq au vin/jasmine rice
roasted salmon/loaded “classic” spinach salad/
   bacon-buttermilk dressing (room temperature)

summer succotash $9
Sides:Main courses: by the portion

$27
$27

“Tastes Like Chocolate Ice 
   Cream” layer cake
cool lime pie
coconut custard pie
apple crisp

$6.95

$6.50
$6.50
$6.95

Desserts: by the slice

roasted cider-brined chicken/lemon-roasted potatoes/
   green bean-button mushroom sauté
sausage meatball lasagna

Main courses: by the portion
cherry tomato/
   Persian cucumber salad

Sides:
$10$27

$24

coconut layer cake
sour cherry pie
blueberry pie 
chocolate mousse

Desserts: by the slice
Wednesday 8/13

Thursday 8/14

chicken Florentine: spinach, mozzarella, tomato/
   spaghetti/roasted broccoli
roasted pork loin/apple-thyme-sweet onion compote/
   cauliflower-mashed potatoes/green bean-carrot roast

Main courses: by the portion
roasted corn/tomato/
   radish salad

Sides:
$9$27

$30

carrot layer cake
double-crust apple pie
sour cherry pie
rice pudding

Desserts: by the slice
Friday 8/15

$6.95
$6.50
$6.50
$6.95

$6.95
$6.50
$6.50
$6.95

$6.95
$6.50
$6.50
$5.95

$6.95
$6.50
$6.50
$6.95

roasted salmon/honey-mustard sauce/
   saffron rice pilaf/roasted asparagus
bbq chicken/basil macaroni salad/
   dilled cucumber salad

Main courses: by the portion
dilled cucumber salad

Sides:
$9$27

$27

Desserts: by the slice
yellow layer cake/
   chocolate frosting 
blueberry pie
lemon “hold the meringue” pie
apple crisp

$6.95

$6.50
$6.50
$6.95

“Alabama Banana” layer cake
double-crust apple pie
French chocolate silk tart
classic cheesecake 


