212-860-1707 1350 Madison Avenue

## YURA'S MEALS TO GO

212-879-5832 50 East End Avenue

classic cheesecake

\$6.95

Classic main course and side dish specials ready for pick-up or curbside delivery. Place your same-day order by phone or in-person; email future orders to yura@yuraonmadison.com.

Pick-up before 4 p.m. or delivery to the UES/UWS.

Main courses: by the portion coq au vin/jasmine rice roasted salmon/loaded "classic" spinach salad/bacon-buttermilk dressing (room temperature)		Monday 8/11 Sides: summer succotash		Desserts: by the slice "Tastes Like Chocolate Ice Cream" layer cake cool lime pie coconut custard pie apple crisp	\$6.95 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.95
Main courses: by the portion Asian-style grilled flank steak/cold sesame noodles/ crisp vegetables (room temperature; contains peanuts) herb-roasted Australian sea bass/basil pesto/ summer succotash/rosemary-roasted potatoes	\$30 \$28	Tuesday 8/12 Sides: pear/fennel/arugula salad	\$9	Desserts: by the slice "Alabama Banana" layer cake double-crust apple pie French chocolate silk tart classic cheesecake	\$6.95 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.95
Main courses: by the portion roasted cider-brined chicken/lemon-roasted potatoes, green bean-button mushroom sauté sausage meatball lasagna		Vednesday 8/13 Sides: cherry tomato/ Persian cucumber salad		Desserts: by the slice coconut layer cake sour cherry pie blueberry pie chocolate mousse	\$6.95 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.95
Main courses: by the portion roasted salmon/honey-mustard sauce/ saffron rice pilaf/roasted asparagus bbq chicken/basil macaroni salad/ dilled cucumber salad	\$27 \$27	Thursday 8/14 Sides: dilled cucumber salad	\$9	Desserts: by the slice yellow layer cake/ chocolate frosting blueberry pie lemon "hold the meringue" pie apple crisp	\$6.95 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.95
Main courses: by the portion chicken Florentine: spinach, mozzarella, tomato/spaghetti/roasted broccoli roasted pork loin/apple-thyme-sweet onion compote/cauliflower-mashed potatoes/green bean-carrot roc		Friday 8/15 Sides: roasted corn/tomato/ radish salad		Desserts: by the slice carrot layer cake double-crust apple pie sour cherry pie rice pudding	\$6.95 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$5.95
Main courses: by the portion meat lasagna shallot and thyme-crusted salmon/cashew rice/roasted sugar snap peas	\$24 \$27	Saturday 8/16 Sides: Thai watermelon salad	\$9	Desserts: by the slice chocolate layer cake coconut custard pie blueberry pie	\$6.95 \$6.50 \$6.50